P0200031298	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	00008679780
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/01/0201108005 <b>**</b> 52.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 02 DEC -6 PH 12: 40 SECRE VARY OF STATE TALLAR V\$SEF. FLORIDA
Dissolution	T BROWN DEC 1 0 2002

·---

October 25, 2002

To: Florida Department Of State **Division Of Corporation** 

To Whom It May Concern,

The following is a request to dissolve a corporation. My address is:

Anita Battalini 1781 SW 11th Street Boca Raton, Fl 33486

My home phone number is: (561) 393-6686

My Business phone number is: (561) 455-8862

Included is a check for # 52.50 TO COVER filingfee, I certipled copy, and a certipicate gestatus.

Thank you for your consideration in this matter.

Thank you again and please do not hesitate to call me with any questions you may have.

Sincerely, Anita L. Battalini

alin

11-22-02 To whom it may concern:

I have enclosed the corrected forms for your consideration. I apologize for the mistake. Thank you,

Sincerely, Qito Battalini

RECEIVED 02 DEC -6 AM 9: 13 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

November 6, 2002

ANITA L. BATTALINI 1781 SW 11TH STREET BOCA RATON, FL 33486

SUBJECT: TOMASSO'S ITALIAN RISTORANTE AND PIZZERIA, INC. Ref. Number: P02000031298

We have received your document for TOMASSO'S ITALIAN RISTORANTE AND PIZZERIA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes. Enclosed is the correct form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869.

Teresa Brown Document Specialist

Letter Number: 102A00060773



FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: 10MQSSO'S ItAlim Ristorante and Pizzitnia, Inc.	
SECOND:	The date dissolution was authorized: September 7, 2002	
THIRD:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
Dis was	solution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution sufficient for approval.	
🔲 Dis	solution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.	
	he following statement must be separately provided for each voting group ntitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	
The	number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by	
<b>-</b>	(voting group)	
Sig	gned this day of	
Signature _	aite Battalin	
-	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)	
	Anita Battalini (Typed or printed name)	
	Resident (Title)	
(Inc)		